

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21420-21421/2009

MANAGEMENT B.H.E.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L.EX-APPRENTICE ASSN.TRICHY Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25392-25393 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25618-25619 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25620-25621 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25622-25623 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25642-25643 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25645-25646 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28239-28240 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28245-28246 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28251-28252 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, adv

Item No.32

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.25642-25643 and 25645-25646/2009

Deleted.

Remaining SLPs

As last chance, petitioners have to file process fee and spare copies in all concerned SLPs for issuance of notice, as per earlier order on or before 30.9.2010.

If not filed before 30.9.2010, list before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

If filed before 30.9.2010, issue notice, as per
above order and list the matter before this court again on
11.11.2010.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd