

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 7-8 in SLP(Civil) No(s).21420-21421/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2008 in RA No. 39/2008 &
WP No. 9639/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGEMENT B.H.E.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L.EX-APPRENTICE ASSN.TRICHY
(Appln. for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gourab Banerji,ASG
Mr. Saurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Sri R. Balasubramanyam,Sr.Adv.
Sri. G. Balaji,Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Heard both sides.
Any appointment will be subject to the result
of the SLPs.
Interlocutory applications are disposed of
accordingly.
Post special leave petitions for final
disposal.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master