

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21420-21421/2009

MANAGEMENT B.H.E.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L.EX-APPRENTICE ASSN.TRICHY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25392-25393 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25620-25621 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25622-25623 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 11/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mr Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay of six days in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice at the earliest with additional dasti service which is permitted to be served through the Central Agency.

List again on 13.12.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

hj