

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21420-21421/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 14/05/2008 RA No.39/2008 & WP No. 9639/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGEMENT B.H.E.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L.EX-APPRENTICE ASSN.TRICHY

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2013 These Petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavni,Adv.(mentioned by)
For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Special Leave Petition(C) Nos.21420-21421 of 2009 on
12.4.2013.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(SAVITA SAINANI)
COURT MASTER