

P
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21420-21421/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2008 in WP No.9639/2007 dated
29/01/2009 in WP No.9639/2007,RA No.39/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGEMENT B.H.E.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L.EX-APPRENTICE ASSN.TRICHY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARJAN KUMAR SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerjee,ASG
Mr. Gautam Jha,Adv.
Mr. Saurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr.G.R.Swaminathan,Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
Mr. G.Balaji,Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th April, 2013 alongwith all connected matters.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master